
68117 4699,29 6787,18 6,899 1,444 9,964

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

03.01.2014 Oberkärnten Mallnitz Lienz Radenthein 407298 407603 305 305 20,49 28,20 6,718 1,376 9,246

07.01.2014 Oberkärnten - Wolfsberg - St. Paul 407603 407977 374 374 25,46 33,92 6,807 1,332 9,070

08.01.2014 Oberkärnten - Gailberg - Hermagor - Villach 407977 408336 359 359 23,47 32,25 6,538 1,374 8,983

10.01.2014 Oberkärnten - Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg 408336 408581 245

11.01.2014 Oberkärnten 408581 408679 98 343 23,35 31,51 6,808 1,349 9,187

13.01.2014 Oberkärnten 408679 408915 236 236 16,16 22,13 6,847 1,369 9,377

16.01.2014 Oberkärnten - Trieste 408915 409392 477 477 32,86 45,64 6,889 1,389 9,568

20.01.2014 Oberkärnten 409392 409553 161

22.01.2014 Oberkärnten 409553 409722 169 330 22,57 31,46 6,839 1,394 9,533

23.01.2014 Padua (ohne Autobahn) 409722 410398 676 676 46,84 84,54 6,929 1,805 12,506

25.01.2014 Oberkärnten 410398 410681 283

27.01.2014 Oberkärnten bis Gemona 410681 411014 333 616 42,31 58,35 6,869 1,379 9,472

26.02.2014 Padua - Trieste (ohne Autobahn 411014 411766 752 752 52,18 94,51 6,939 1,811 12,568

27.02.2014 Oberkärnten bis Grafenstein 411766 412052 286 286 19,47 26,95 6,808 1,384 9,423

28.02.2014 Oberkärnten 412052 412238 186

03.03.2014 Oberkärnten 412238 412408 170 356 24,13 33,16 6,778 1,374 9,315

04.03.2014 Oberkärnten 412408 412641 233 233 15,86 21,88 6,807 1,380 9,391

06.03.2014 Oberkärnten 412641 412777 136 136 9,42 13,04 6,926 1,384 9,588

07.03.2014 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 412777 412949 172

08.03.2014 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 412949 413156 207 379 25,07 34,75 6,615 1,386 9,169

09.03.2014 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 413156 413423 267

10.03.2014 Oberkärnten Italien bis Tolmezzo 413423 413786 363 630 43,28 59,98 6,870 1,386 9,521

11.03.2014
Tarvisio - Predil - Socatal - Bovec - Gorizia - Trieste - 

Cividale - Tarvisio
413786 414257 471 471 32,35 44,94 6,868 1,389 9,541

12.03.2014 Oberkärnten - Oberitalien 414257 414601 344 344 23,70 32,32 6,890 1,364 9,395

14.03.2014 Oberkärnten - St. Veit - St. Paul/L 414601 415027 426 426 28,92 39,59 6,789 1,369 9,293

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2014
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15.03.2014 Oberkärnten 415027 415309 282 282 19,51 26,71 6,918 1,369 9,472

16.03.2014 Oberkärnten - Oberitalien 415309 415661 352 352 23,97 32,93 6,810 1,374 9,355

18.03.2014 Oberkärnten - Oberitalien 415661 416038 377 377 25,18 34,35 6,679 1,364 9,111

19.03.2014 St. Veit - Hermagor 416038 416295 257

21.03.2014 Mühldorf zum Service 416295 416473 178 463 31,48 43,26 6,799 1,374 9,343

27.03.2014 Mühldorf Spittal Obermillstatt 416473 416501 28

28.03.2014    

31.03.2014
Sardinien 416501 418268 1767

01.04.2014    

05.04.2014
Sardinien 418268 420441 2173 3940 264,68 452,20 6,718 1,708 11,477

10.04.2014 Oberkärnten - Oberitalien 420441 420981 540 540 36,77 49,60 6,809 1,349 9,185
11.04.2014       

13.04.2014
Bike Austria Tulln 420981 421843 862 862 65,24 89,92 7,568 1,378 10,432

14.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit 421843 422234 391 391 27,05 37,58 6,918 1,389 9,611

15.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit 422234 422621 387 387 26,08 35,70 6,739 1,369 9,225

16.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit 422621 423005 384 384 26,11 36,26 6,799 1,389 9,443

17.04.2014 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 423005 423277 272

18.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit 423277 423533 256 528 32,73 45,47 6,199 1,389 8,612

19.04.2014
Oberkärnten - Turrach - Katschberg - Mallnitz - 

Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg - Villach - Gegendtal
423533 423911 378 378 26,11 36,01 6,907 1,379 9,526

20.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit 423911 424173 262 262 17,13 23,62 6,538 1,379 9,015

21.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit 424173 424423 250 250 16,55 22,98 6,620 1,389 9,192

24.04.2014 St. Veit - Himmelberg - Saisonopening 424423 424750 327 327 24,31 34,01 7,434 1,399 10,401

25.04.2014 Oberkärnten - Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 424750 424955 205

26.04.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Saisonopening 424955 425324 369 574 39,97 55,85 6,963 1,397 9,730

30.04.2014 FTZ St. Veit - Zeltweg 425324 425485 161
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01.05.2014    

02.05.2014
1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 425485 426452 967 1128 75,68 102,10 6,709 1,349 9,051

03.05.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Oberrauter 426452 426748 296 296 20,57 28,47 6,949 1,384 9,618

04.05.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Schrammel 426748 427042 294 294 20,37 28,29 6,929 1,389 9,622
05.05.2014  

06.05.2014
FTZ Saalfelden 427042 427395 353 353 23,79 32,80 6,739 1,379 9,292

09.05.2014     

11.05.2014
1000PS Roadshow Zeltweg 427395 429306 1911 1911 130,11 179,43 6,808 1,379 9,389

12.05.2014 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 429306 429612 306 306 19,06 26,19 6,229 1,374 8,559

13.05.2014 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 429612 429943 331 331 21,08 28,02 6,369 1,329 8,465

14.05.2014 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 429943 430421 478 478 30,20 40,75 6,318 1,349 8,525

15.05.2014 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 430421 430783 362 362 22,09 30,90 6,102 1,399 8,536

16.05.2014 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 430783 431153 370 370 23,08 31,14 6,238 1,349 8,416
16.05.2014     

19.05.2014
1000PS Roadshow Thenneberg 431153 433487 2334 2334 152,41 208,19 6,530 1,366 8,920

23.05.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Mathi 433487 433734 247 247 16,26 22,24 6,583 1,368 9,004

24.05.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Jasmin Scheikl 433734 434037 303 303 19,81 27,32 6,538 1,379 9,017

25.05.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Hass Willi 434037 434411 374 374 23,32 30,92 6,235 1,326 8,267

26.05.2014 Spittal 434411 434441 30

27.05.2014 Villach 434441 434570 129

28.05.2014    

31.05.2014
1000PS Roadshow Thenneberg 434570 435978 1408

01.06.2014 1000PS Roadshow Thenneberg 435978 436674 696 2263 153,27 210,93 6,773 1,376 9,321

02.06.2014 Mühldorf - Glanz 436674 436761 87

03.06.2014 Oberkärnten Schulungsstrecken 436761 437014 253 340 23,01 31,51 6,768 1,369 9,268

06.06.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Büchel 437014 437437 423 423 28,80 40,01 6,809 1,389 9,459

07.06.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Obernberger 437437 437749 312 312 21,40 29,62 6,859 1,384 9,494
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08.06.2014 Personalcoaching Johann Winter - Vortrag 437749 438250 501 501 34,01 48,27 6,788 1,419 9,635

09.06.2014 Turrach - Nassfeld - Hermagor Hauserhof 438250 438484 234

10.06.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Versis 438484 438965 481 715 46,33 63,89 6,480 1,379 8,936

11.06.2014 Oberkärnten 438965 439186 221 221 14,14 19,64 6,398 1,389 8,887
12.06.2014     

15.06.2014
1000PS Roadshow Thenneberg 439186 441430 2244 2244 155,21 212,95 6,917 1,372 9,490

16.06.2014 Spittal - Klagenfurt - Völkermarkt 441430 441780 350 350 23,10 31,85 6,600 1,379 9,100

17.06.2014 Mühldorf Service - Oberkärnten 441780 442047 267 267 17,91 24,61 6,708 1,374 9,217

19.06.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Köck 442047 442353 306 306 20,86 29,19 6,817 1,399 9,539

20.06.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Gabriela 442353 442578 225 225 15,07 20,93 6,698 1,389 9,302
21.06.2014      

22.06.2014
Iron Butt BBG 1800 442578 445784 3206 3206 325,52 526,89 10,153 1,619 16,434

26.06.2014 Soboth Videofahrt für Landesregierung 445784 446193 409 409 27,50 39,44 6,724 1,434 9,643

27.06.2014 Gailberg - Wernberg 446193 446407 214 214 14,55 20,64 6,799 1,419 9,645

30.06.2014 Klagenfurt - St. Veit - Kleinkirchheim 446407 446604 197 197 12,80 17,78 6,497 1,389 9,025
04.07.2014      

06.07.2014
1000PS Roadshow Euratsfeld 446604 448407 1803 1803 128,60 183,78 7,133 1,429 10,193

07.07.2014 Oberkärnten 448407 448776 369 369 25,10 35,11 6,802 1,399 9,515

08.07.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Buchholzer 448776 449023 247 247 16,00 22,31 6,478 1,394 9,032
10.07.2014    

13.07.2014
100000 km Treffen in Legau 449023 451113 2090 2090 139,00 222,97 6,651 1,604 10,668

15.07.2014 Villach Prospekte bei Motorradhändler 451113 451291 178

17.07.2014 Villach - Faak am See - Hermagor 451291 451487 196 374 22,87 32,00 6,115 1,399 8,556

19.07.2014
Weißensee - Windische Höhe - Glanz - Hochrindl - 

Flattnitz - Prekowa - Arriach
451487 451832 345

21.07.2014 Mühldorf, Service, Reifen, Bremsen 451832 451912 80 425 28,47 39,25 6,699 1,379 9,235

22.07.2014 St. Veit, Tour mit Valentin 451912 452432 520 520 34,00 48,25 6,538 1,419 9,279



68117 4699,29 6787,18 6,899 1,444 9,964

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2014

25.07.2014 Kärnten - Italien - Slowenien 452432 452941 509 509 33,03 47,04 6,489 1,424 9,242

26.07.2014 Oberkärnten - Italien 452941 453375 434

27.07.2014 Oberkärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 453375 453799 424 858 55,16 78,28 6,429 1,419 9,124

03.08.2014 Hermagor - Gailberg - Iselsberg - Mallnitz 453799 454092 293

05.08.2014 St. Veit 454092 454283 191 484 31,50 44,23 6,508 1,404 9,138

08.08.2014 Mallnitz - Liesertal Vermessungen 454283 454428 145

09.08.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Modly 454428 454640 212 357 23,99 32,75 6,720 1,365 9,174

11.08.2014 St. Veit 454640 454923 283

14.08.2014 St. Veit 454923 455171 248

15.08.2014 St. Veit 455171 455378 207 738 47,82 65,46 6,480 1,369 8,870

20.08.2014 Oberkärnten 455378 455450 72 72 4,60 6,30 6,389 1,370 8,750
21.08.2014     

24.08.2014
Kilometerfressertreffen in Brilon inkl. SS 1600K 455450 458339 2889 2889 213,15 340,86 7,378 1,599 11,799

25.08.2014 St. Veit 458339 458528 189

26.08.2014 Weißensee - St. Veit 458528 458809 281 470 31,17 42,50 6,632 1,363 9,043
28.08.2014   

31.08.2014
VAT Weißensee 458809 459662 853 853 55,78 79,16 6,539 1,419 9,280

01.09.2014 Mühldorf Popodi 459662 459710 48

02.09.2014 St. Veit 459710 459896 186

03.09.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Nowak 459896 460153 257 491 33,14 45,37 6,749 1,369 9,240

04.09.2014 St. Veit 460153 460317 164

05.09.2014 St. Veit 460317 460506 189 353 23,65 31,83 6,700 1,346 9,017

07.09.2014 Burgenland bei 1000PS Ringfeier 460506 461246 740 740 47,95 66,60 6,480 1,389 9,000

08.09.2014 Oberkärnten Norditalien 461246 461592 346 346 22,28 30,50 6,439 1,369 8,815

10.09.2014 Oberkärnten Katschberg Turrach 461592 461936 344 344 23,11 31,11 6,718 1,346 9,044

11.09.2014 Oberkärnten Nassfeld Tarvisio Bad Bleiberg 461936 462322 386 386 25,05 33,71 6,490 1,346 8,733
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15.09.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Schmidt 462322 462590 268 268 17,12 24,30 6,388 1,419 9,067

16.09.2014 Mallnitz - Liesertal 462590 462744 154

19.09.2014 Mallnitz Kreuzberg Videofahrten Hermagor 462744 463091 347 501 33,41 47,41 6,669 1,419 9,463

20.09.2014 St. Veit 463091 463305 214 214 14,08 19,27 6,579 1,369 9,005
21.09.2014    

26.09.2014
AHT 463305 465703 2398 2398 169,73 287,22 7,078 1,692 11,977

27.09.2014 St. Veit 465703 465947 244

28.09.2014 St. Veit 465947 466117 170 414 26,66 35,43 6,440 1,329 8,558

29.09.2014 1000PS Straßentraining Lassnig 466117 466372 255 255 16,19 22,49 6,349 1,389 8,820

30.09.2014 1000PS PC mit Esther Krug 466372 466594 222 222 13,85 19,10 6,239 1,379 8,604

01.10.2014 1000PS PC mit Esther Krug 466594 466820 226

02.10.2014 1000PS PC mit Esther Krug 466820 467220 400 626 40,81 56,89 6,519 1,394 9,088

03.10.2014 Mallnitz 467220 467328 108

04.10.2014 Dobratsch - St. Veit 467328 467545 217 325 21,80 30,07 6,708 1,379 9,252

08.10.2014 St. Veit Tagestour mit Valentin und Wolfgang 467545 468003 458 458 31,18 43,44 6,808 1,393 9,485

11.10.2014 St. Veit - Purbach - Obermillstatt 468003 468807 804 804 52,66 73,14 6,550 1,389 9,097

12.10.2014 St. Veit 468807 469000 193 193 13,02 17,89 6,746 1,374 9,269

18.10.2014 St. Veit 469000 469173 173

19.10.2014 St. Veit 469173 469363 190 363 23,30 31,03 6,419 1,332 8,548

20.10.2014 Mallnitz 469363 469473 110

22.10.2014 Oberkärnten - Oberitalien 469473 469876 403 513 32,21 43,45 6,279 1,349 8,470

25.10.2014 St. Veit 469876 470098 222 222 13,98 18,44 6,297 1,319 8,306

26.10.2014 St. Veit 470098 470268 170

28.10.2014 Rennweg - Mallnitz 470268 470433 165 335 21,50 28,79 6,418 1,339 8,594

31.10.2014 Kärnten - Italien - Slowenien 470433 470967 534 534 36,25 50,00 6,788 1,379 9,363

01.11.2014 St. Veit 470967 471247 280
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02.11.2014 St. Veit 471247 471504 257 537 33,81 45,55 6,296 1,347 8,482

04.11.2014 Kärnten - Italien - Slowenien - Teststrecken 471504 472097 593 593 37,24 49,30 6,280 1,324 8,314

08.11.2014 St. Veit 472097 472368 271 271 17,85 24,08 6,587 1,349 8,886

10.11.2014 Oberkärnten - Katschberg - Turrach 472368 472673 305 305 20,67 27,48 6,777 1,329 9,010

13.11.2014 Mühldorf Treffen mit Agip 472673 472720 47

15.11.2014 St. Veit 472720 472917 197

16.11.2014 St. Veit 472917 473122 205 449 29,09 36,92 6,479 1,269 8,223

21.11.2014 Mühldorf - Dellach/Dr. 473122 473230 108

09.12.2014 Steinfeld - Mallnitz - Villach - Radenthein 473230 473433 203 311 21,08 26,12 6,778 1,239 8,399

10.12.2014 Italien bis Trieste 473433 473876 443 443 29,53 36,88 6,666 1,249 8,325

12.12.2014 Oberkärnten Italien bis Cividale 473876 474357 481 481 33,14 41,22 6,890 1,244 8,570

18.12.2014 Oberkärnten bis Griffen 474357 474696 339 339 22,78 26,51 6,720 1,164 7,820

20.12.2014 St. Veit 474696 474931 235 235 16,00 17,98 6,809 1,124 7,651

21.12.2014 St. Veit 474931 475168 237

22.12.2014 S. Veit 475168 475415 247 484 32,86 36,93 6,789 1,124 7,630


